Position

Fleet Maintenance Manager

Lead Equipment Mechanic

Lead Equipment Mechanic

Mechanic

Mechanic

Mechanic

Mechanic

Mechanic

Mechanic

Storekeeper Il

Office Assistant Il

Mechanic

Equipment Services Helper-Hr

Equipment Services Helper-Hr

Equipment Services Helper-Hr

Equipment Services Helper-Hr

Equipment Services Helper-Hr

Other Positions Held City

Norwalk

Norwalk

Norwalk

Norwalk

Norwalk

Norwalk

Norwalk

Norwalk

Norwalk

Norwalk

Norwalk

Norwalk

Norwalk

Norwalk

Norwalk

Norwalk

Norwalk

Department

Equipment
Maintenance
Equipment
Maintenance
Equipment
Maintenance
Equipment
Maintenance
Equipment
Maintenance
Equipment
Maintenance
Equipment
Maintenance
Equipment
Maintenance
Equipment
Maintenance
Equipment
Maintenance
Equipment
Maintenance
Equipment
Maintenance
Equipment
Maintenance
Equipment
Maintenance
Equipment
Maintenance
Equipment
Maintenance
Equipment
Maintenance

Total Wages

$123,158

$109,648

$108,798

$85,055

$83,376

$82,361

$80,869

$80,318

$77,938

$58,765

$53,474

$44,472

$41,486

$40,256

$38,920

$33,688

$27,704

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$60,360

$38,971

$39,297

$35,181

$31,615

$30,528

$21,771

$33,951

$34,064

$32,990

$27,214

$19,817

$4,587

$4,653

$417

$0

$4,653



Mechanic Norwalk Equipment $11,063 $16,106
Maintenance

Mechanic Norwalk Equipment $2,360 $1,640
Maintenance



