Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fleet Maintenance Manager		Norwalk	Equipment Maintenance	\$123,158	\$60,360
Lead Equipment Mechanic		Norwalk	Equipment Maintenance	\$109,648	\$38,971
Lead Equipment Mechanic		Norwalk	Equipment Maintenance	\$108,798	\$39,297
Mechanic		Norwalk	Equipment Maintenance	\$85,055	\$35,181
Mechanic		Norwalk	Equipment Maintenance	\$83,376	\$31,615
Mechanic		Norwalk	Equipment Maintenance	\$82,361	\$30,528
Mechanic		Norwalk	Equipment Maintenance	\$80,869	\$21,771
Mechanic		Norwalk	Equipment Maintenance	\$80,318	\$33,951
Mechanic		Norwalk	Equipment Maintenance	\$77,938	\$34,064
Storekeeper II		Norwalk	Equipment Maintenance	\$58,765	\$32,990
Office Assistant II		Norwalk	Equipment Maintenance	\$53,474	\$27,214
Mechanic		Norwalk	Equipment Maintenance	\$44,472	\$19,817
Equipment Services Helper-Hr		Norwalk	Equipment Maintenance	\$41,486	\$4,587
Equipment Services Helper-Hr		Norwalk	Equipment Maintenance	\$40,256	\$4,653
Equipment Services Helper-Hr		Norwalk	Equipment Maintenance	\$38,920	\$417
Equipment Services Helper-Hr		Norwalk	Equipment Maintenance	\$33,688	\$0
Equipment Services Helper-Hr		Norwalk	Equipment Maintenance	\$27,704	\$4,653

Mechanic	Norwalk	Equipment Maintenance	\$11,063	\$16,106
Mechanic	Norwalk	Equipment Maintenance	\$2,360	\$1,640